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PURPOSE

The GeorgiaGov Interactive team provides a series of website guidelines, also called best practices, to aid 
agencies with recommendations for constituent-facing interactions online.

Guidelines

All the published Website Standards and Guidelines from Georgia Technology Authority?s Interactive 
department are available in printer-friendly format at 
http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/print/book/export/html/33 [3], or viewed individually online at 
http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards [4]

0.1 Background (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/01-background [5])
1.0 Technical Standards (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/10-technical-

standards [6])
1.1 Georgia.Gov Domain Name Standards (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/11-

georgiagov-domain-names [7])
1.2 Website Accessibility Standards (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/12-

website-accessibility-standards [8])
2.0 Technical Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/20-technical-

guidelines [9])
2.1 Code and Markup Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/21-code-and-

markup-guidelines [10])
2.2 Multimedia Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/22-multimedia-

guidelines [11])
2.3 Web Forms Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/23-web-forms-

guidelines [12])
2.4 RSS Feed Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/24-rss-feed-

guidelines [13])
2.5 Analytics Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/25-analytics-

guidelines [14])
2.6 Mobile Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/26-mobile-guidelines [15])
2.7 Privacy and Security Statement (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/27-privacy-

and-security-statement
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[16])
3.0 Content Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/30-content-guidelines

[17])
3.1 Editorial Content (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/31-editorial-content [18])
3.2 Information Architecture (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/32-information-

architecture [19])
3.3 Search Engine Optimization (SEO) (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/33-

search-engine-optimization-seo [20])
4.0 Social Media Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/40-social-media-

guidelines [21])
4.1 Blogs (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/41-blogs [22])
4.2 Social Networks (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/42-social-networks [23])
4.3 Microblogs (e.g. Twitter) (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/43-microblogs-eg-

twitter [24])
4.4 Video Sharing (e.g. YouTube) (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/44-video-

sharing-eg-youtube [25])
4.5 Photo Sharing (e.g. Flickr) (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/45-photo-

sharing-eg-flickr [26])
5.0 Usability Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/50-usability-guidelines

[27])
5.1 Common Page Elements (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/51-common-

page-elements [28])
5.2 PDF and Alternate File Formats (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/52-pdf-

and-alternate-file-formats [29])
5.3 Link Targets (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/53-link-targets [30])
5.4 Readability (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/54-readability [31])
6.0 Brand Standards (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/60-brand-standards [32])
6.1 Logo Usage (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/61-logo-usage [33])
6.2 Shared Elements (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/62-shared-elements [34])
6.3 Color Palette Standards (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/63-color-palette-

standards [35])
7.0 Visual Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/70-visual-guidelines [36])
7.1 Page Layout Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/71-page-layout-

guidelines [37])
7.2 Graphics Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/72-graphics-

guidelines [38])
7.3 Typography (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/web-standards/73-typography [39])
7.4 Color Palette Guidelines (http://portal.georgia.gov/interactive/book-page/74-color-palette-

guidelines [40])
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